RESTAURANT POS

INVOICE DATE:
INVOICE ID:
TYPE:

ORDER TAKER:
CUSTOMER NAME:
EMAIL.:

PHONE:
ADDRESS:

7866718114 4466 Scheuvront Drive
Centennial, CO 80112

18-03-2025, 01:59:38
#202503734 [ 735 ]
DINING (Table four)

Rose Finch

mahen
mahen@gmail.com
9865598659

tete

#1 - Tomato Soup

4.00%

#2 - Chicken Noodle Soup

Items
Net

Tax (17.00%) (+)
Total

Terms and conditions
These LINEs Terms and Conditions of Use (these “Terms and Conditions®)

Signature

IR RN T
202503734

7.00$

2
11.00%

1.87%
12.87%




