RESTAURANT POS	7866718114	4466 Scheuvront Drive Centennial, CO 80112
INVOICE DATE:		18-03-2025, 01:59:38
INVOICE ID:		#202503734 [735]
TYPE:		DINING (Table four)
ORDER TAKER:		Rose Finch
CUSTOMER NAME:		mahen
EMAIL:		mahen@gmail.com
PHONE:		9865598659
ADDRESS:		tete
#1 - Tomato Soup		4.00x1 4.00\$
#2 - Chicken Noodle Soup		7.00x1 7.00\$
Items		2
Net		11.00\$
Tax (17.00%) (+)		1.87\$
Total		12.87\$
Terms and conditions These LINEs Terms and Conditions of Use (these "Terms and Conditions").		
Signature	***************************************	